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Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX548G70C32K 48GB
(2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz CL32 Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Marka

Transcend

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

79,90 USD

99,00 USD

189,90
usb

209,90
usb

229,90
usb

290,00
usb

300,00

usb

72,00 USD

72,00 USD

79,90 USD

89,00 USD



Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 89,90 USD
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)

(PSD532G56002)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 90,00 USD
T 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 99,90 USD
Ot 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 100,00
T 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram uUSsD
(PVVR532G52C36)
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 119,90
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram usD
(PVVR532G56C36)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) Patriot 0 120,00
v DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USD
(PVER532G60C42W)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 195,00
-
= DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER548G60C36KT)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF Patriot 0 199,90
==
=g PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 usb

6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 300,00
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVXR548G80C38KM)




